
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N133AA-04800 R2024381

052.18

BAUER CREST, LOT 47, ACRES .18

                 
                 
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

103.91103.91

56.5156.51

1,724.401,724.40

459.30459.30

$2,344.12$2,344.12

826.15826.15

35.4935.49

25.7625.76

560.42560.42

0.000.00

233.88233.88

249.86249.86

90.2490.24

35.2735.27

165.35165.35

235.16235.16

75.8075.80

$2,533.38$2,533.38

75.1175.11

726.61726.61

45.0545.05

26.0526.05

145.40145.40

$1,018.22$1,018.22

$5,895.72$5,895.72

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

244,710 244,710

261,720 261,720

506,430 506,430

356,740 356,740

290,500 290,500

260,300 260,300

550,800 550,800

367,440 367,440

$5,691.49$5,691.49 $5,895.72$5,895.72

(2015-2015) $105.84

TOTAL (After Discount): $5,824.69$5,824.69

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

176.87
78.61

NONE

$5,824.69
$3,957.71
$2,071.08

R2024381

SITUS: 12844 NW MARSHALL CT,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$5,824.69
$3,957.71
$2,071.08

                 
                 
                

SITUS: 12844 NW MARSHALL CT,




